
Groundhog Day Slide 
Feb 2-4, 2024 

Bob Thomas Equestrian Center, Tampa FL 
Judge: Mark Miller  Secretary: Go Show Horses 

817-694-7196
Goshowhorses.com 

1/6/2024 10:09 AM 

Thurs 
Feb 1 

Link to Paid Warmups: ttsu.me/february2024
Link to Entry Form: https://form.jotform.com/233416670442049 

Friday Feb 2 
Start 8 AM 

Class Added Entry Fee Judges Fee Pattern 

1 SFRHA 
Open 
Int Open 
Ltd Open 
Rookie Pro 

JP $35 $35 3 

2 SFRHA 
Non Pro, Ltd Non Pro, 
Int Non Pro, Prime Time, 
Masters, Legends 

JP $35 $35 5 

3 SFRHA 
Rookie L1, L2, PT JP $35 $35 8 

4 SFRHA 
Novice Horse Open L1 & L3 
Novice Horse Non Pro L1 & L3 

JP $35 $35 1 

Saturday Feb 3 
Start  8 AM 

1 NRHA 
Rookie L1, L2, PT JP $20 $20 4 

2 NRHA 
Non Pro 
Int Non Pro 
Ltd Non Pro 
Prime Time 
Masters 
Legends 

500 
250 
200 
JP 
JP 
JP 

$50 
$25 
$20 
$20 
$20 
$20 

$35 
$25 
$20 
$20 
$20 
$20 

8 

3 SFRHA 
All Age $35 $35 A 

4 SFRHA  
Youth 13 & Under 
Youth 14-18 

$10 
$10 

$0 
$0 

11 

5 SFRHA 
Short Stirrup $10 $0 A 

https://ttsu.me/february2024
https://form.jotform.com/233416670442049


Groundhog Day Slide 
Feb 2-4, 2024 

Bob Thomas Equestrian Center, Tampa FL 
Judge: Mark Miller           Secretary: Go Show Horses 

817-694-7196 
Goshowhorses.com 

1/6/2024 10:09 AM 

6 SFRHA  
Green L1, L2, PT 

$35 $35 16 

Sunday Feb 4 
Start 8 AM  

 

1 SFRHA 
All Age 

 
0 

 
$35 

 
$35 

 
B 

2 NRHA 
Youth 13 & Under 
Youth 14-18 

 
0 

 
$10 

 

 
0 

 
2 
 

3 NRHA 
Short Stirrup 

 
0 

 
$10 

 
0 

 
B 

4 NRHA  
Nov Horse Open L1 
Nov Horse Open L3 
Nov Horse Non Pro L1 
Nov Horse Non Pro L3 
 

 
 

475 

 
 

$45 

 
 

$30 

 
 

17 
 

5 NRHA  
Green L1, L2,  
PT Green 

  
$30 
$35 

 
$0 

$35 
 

 
13 

6 NRHA  
Open  
Int Open  
Ltd Open 
Rookie Pro 

 
1000 
500 
200 
JP 

 
$100 
$50 
$20 
$20 

 
$50 
$35 
$20 
$20 

 

 
 
 

3 
 

 

Office                  $40 per horse     Stalls (including Disposal)  $210 per horse 

Video fee            $40 per horse    Shavings   $10 per bag   

NRHA med fee    $10 per horse    Paid Warmups   $35 per 5 min  

RV           $70 per night    Haul in Fee per horse  $50/day 

Tack stall    $185     Late fee after Jan 29, 2024   $25.00 

5% cc conv fee        

Link to entry form:  

• ALL Age (introductory into Reining) is for individuals that are just beginning and earned less than $25.00. 

 

  


