

### Groundhog Day Slide Feb 2-4, 2024

## Bob Thomas Equestrian Center, Tampa FL

Judge: Mark Miller Secretary: Go Show Horses

817-694-7196 Goshowhorses.com

Thurs	Link to Daid Warmung theu mo	fahruary202	1				
Feb 1	=						
Friday Feb 2	Class	Added	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Pattern		
Start 8 AM			,	<b>3 3 3 3 3</b>			
1	SFRHA						
	Open						
	Int Open	JP	\$35	\$35	3		
	Ltd Open						
	Rookie Pro						
2	SFRHA						
	Non Pro, Ltd Non Pro,						
	Int Non Pro, Prime Time,	JP	\$35	\$35	5		
	Masters, Legends						
3	SFRHA						
	Rookie L1, L2, PT	JP	\$35	\$35	8		
4	SFRHA						
	Novice Horse Open L1 & L3	JP	\$35	\$35	1		
	Novice Horse Non Pro L1 & L3						
Saturday Feb 3							
Start 8 AM		·					
1	NRHA						
	Rookie L1, L2, PT	JP	\$20	\$20	4		
2	NRHA						
	Non Pro	500	\$50	\$35			
	Int Non Pro	250	\$25	\$25			
	Ltd Non Pro	200	\$20	\$20	8		
	Prime Time	JP	\$20	\$20			
	Masters	JP	\$20	\$20			
	Legends	JP	\$20	\$20			
3	SFRHA						
	All Age		\$35	\$35	А		
4	SFRHA						
	Youth 13 & Under		\$10	\$0	11		
	Youth 14-18		\$10	\$0			
5	SFRHA						
	Short Stirrup		\$10	\$0	Α		



#### Groundhog Day Slide Feb 2-4, 2024

### Bob Thomas Equestrian Center, Tampa FL

Judge: Mark Miller Secretary: Go Show Horses

817-694-7196 Goshowhorses.com

903110W11013C3.C0111							
6	SFRHA		\$35	\$35	16		
	Green L1, L2, PT						
Sunday Feb 4							
Start 8 AM							
1	SFRHA	1					
1		0	\$35	\$35	В		
2	All Age	U	\$33	Ş55 -	В		
2	NRHA		440				
	Youth 13 & Under	0	\$10	0	2		
	Youth 14-18						
3	NRHA		_				
	Short Stirrup	0	\$10	0	В		
4	NRHA						
	Nov Horse Open L1						
	Nov Horse Open L3	475	\$45	\$30	17		
	Nov Horse Non Pro L1						
	Nov Horse Non Pro L3						
5	NRHA						
	Green L1, L2,		\$30	\$0	13		
	PT Green		\$35	\$35			
			-				
6	NRHA						
	Open	1000	\$100	\$50			
	Int Open	500	\$50	\$35			
	Ltd Open	200	\$20	\$20	3		
	Rookie Pro	JP	\$20	\$20	_		
	_		, -	, -			
	1	1	1		l		

Office	\$40 per horse	Stalls (including Disposal)	\$210 per horse
Video fee	\$40 per horse	Shavings	\$10 per bag
NRHA med fee	\$10 per horse	Paid Warmups	\$35 per 5 min
RV	\$70 per night	Haul in Fee per horse	\$50/day
Tack stall	\$185	Late fee after Jan 29, 2024	\$25.00

5% cc conv fee

# Link to entry form:

• ALL Age (introductory into Reining) is for individuals that are just beginning and earned less than \$25.00.